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    NAME [8] MOBILE NO./LANDLINE [8] E-MAIL ADDRESS [8]

Prof. Lydia W. Njenga [9] 0722768245 lnjenga@uonbi.ac.ke [8]

njengalydia@yahoo.com [8]

Prof. Lawrence Ikamari [10] 0733860323 likamari@uonbi.ac.ke [11]

Prof. Charles M. Mulei [12] 0722840314 cmulei@uonbi.ac.ke [13]

Prof. Elias H.O. Ayiemba [14] 0720235479 ehoayiemba@uonbi.ac.ke [15]

Dr. Rose A. Nyikal [16] 0722248405 ranyikal@uonbi.ac.ke [17]

Dr. Anne A. Obondo [18] 0721849686 obondo@uonbi.ac.ke [19]

nnobondo2@gmail.com [20]

Prof. Jane C. Gatumu [21] 0722599724 jcgatumu@yahoo.co.uk [22]

Prof. Jacob P. Kithinji [23] 0722850702 jkithinji@uonbi.ac.ke [24]

Prof. Hezekiah Gichunge [25] 0725080016 hgichunge@yahoo.com [26]

Dr. Peter Keiyoro [27] 0736493903 pkeiyoro@mail.uonbi.ac.ke [28]

Prof. Albert Mumma [29] 0722378323 amumma@uonbi.ac.ke
Prof. James W. Muthomi [30] 0722984179 james.muthomi@uonbi.ac.ke
Mrs. Angela M. Mumo [31] 0722682465 angela.mumo@uonbi.ac.ke [32]

librarian@uonbi.ac.ke [33]

Mr. B.M. Waweru [34] 0722825804 reg-academic@uonbi.ac.ke [35]
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